

Conshohocken Plymouth Whitemarsh Rotary Club Casino Night Sponsorship Opportunities

On April 6th, 2024, the Conshohocken Plymouth Whitemarsh Rotary Club will be holding its 9th annual Casino Night fundraising event at the Spring Mill Ballroom in Conshohocken, PA.

Together with local community members and businesses, the CPW Rotary Club provides volunteer services and launches initiatives that directly support the Conshohocken Plymouth Whitemarsh community and its residents. We work with various local organizations, such as the Colonial Neighborhood Council, Cradles to Crayons, Today is a Good Day, NAMI, and local libraries and schools. The club also sponsors high school students for an annual youth leadership retreat and awards several annual scholarships to PWHS students. Internationally, they support Smiles for Guatemala, the Karama Education Center (Uganda), and the Gayatri Public School (India).

The club is offering event sponsorships that will give your company exposure at the event in the form of signage and recognition. Sponsors can also be recognized on CPW Rotary's social media. In addition, they will receive complimentary tickets as listed below. Thank you in advance for your support.

Sponsorship Levels

The Lafayette Foundation of the CPW Rotary Club is a 501c3 organization. EIN 26-2049060.

Gold Sponsor - \$500 - Includes 4 event tickets, company name & logo signage on the bar, social media recognition (Facebook & Instagram). Will display provided company banner.

Silver Sponsor - \$250 - Includes 2 event tickets, company name & logo signage on tables, social media recognition (Facebook & Instagram).

Bronze Sponsor - \$100 – Includes company name & logo signage on tables, social media recognition (Facebook & Instagram).



CPW Rotary Casino Night Sponsorship - April 6th, 2024

Name/Company Sponsor:
Contact Name:
Sponsor Address:
Sponsor Phone: Sponsor Email:
Sponsorship Level (circle one)
Gold Sponsor (\$500)*
Silver Sponsor (\$250)*
Bronze Sponsor (\$100)*

*If you would like to be tagged on our social media, please include your social media handles for Facebook and/or Instagram:

Amount Enclosed: _____

Checks can be made payable to **The CPW Rotary Club**. Please return to **CPW Rotary**: **Casino Night, PO Box 295, Lafayette Hill, PA 19444**.

The Lafayette Foundation of the CPW Rotary Club is a 501c3 organization. EIN 26-2049060. The CPW Rotary email is cpwrotary@gmail.com.